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Sunday	and	Saturday	Evening	Services:		
$200		(one	service)	
$250	(two	services)	
$300	(three	or	more	services)	
	
Weekday	Services:	
$100	(one	service)	$75	each	additional	service	
	
Mileage	is	to	be	reimbursed	at	the	current	IRS	guidelines	for	travel	for	any	service(s):	
$0.67/mile*	
	 *subject	to	change	
 
 
Clergy	Supply	Directory	(alphabetical	by	last	name):	
	
The	Rev.	Stacy	Alan	
Episcopal	Chaplain,	University	of	Chicago	
Brent	House	
773-947-8744	
stacyalan@brenthouse.org	
	
The	Rev.	Isaac	Bonney	
Licensed	
610-529-2195	
Joojo.bonnie@gmail.com	
	
The	Rev.	Carolyn	Bavaro	
Retired	
847-710-1692	
revcmb@att.net	
	
The	Rev.	Debra	Bullock	
847-732-9564	
Debra.bullock@comcast.net	
	
The	Rev.	Jim	Caldwell	
Retired	
815-557-5788	
jameshcaldwell@yahoo.com	
	
The	Rev.	Sandra	Castillo	
Retired	
773-899-3579	
Sca652@yahoo.com		
The	Rev.	Dr.	Jane	A.	Clark	

Retired	
847-800-6163	
janeaclark@comcast.net	
	
The	Rev.	Frank	Donaghue	
Licensed	
310-439-0077	
frankdonaghue@yahoo.com 
	
The	Rev.	Martha	Gillette	
Retired	
847-226-9043	
marthagillette@att.net	
	
The	Rev.	Shane	Gormley	
312-385-9266	
Sp.gormley4@gmail.com	
	
The	Rev.	Larry	Handwerk	
Retired	
847-207-7207	
lhandwerk@earthlink.net	
	
The	Rev.	John	Heschle	
Retired	
773-469-5830	
Abydos2002@gmail.com	
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The	Rev.	Suzann	Holding	
Retired	
619-955-0968	
holdingsuzi@gmail.com	
	
	
The	Rev.	Gloria	Hopewell	
Retired	
773-988-3497	
revhope@gmail.com	
	
The	Rev.	George	Hull	
Retired	
847-251-0954	
Ghull509@yahoo.com	
	
The	Rev.	Dr.	Mathew	P.	Idicula	
Retired	
630-415-6361	
Roychicago@hotmail.com	
	
The	Rev.	Micah	Jackson	
President,	Bexley	Seabury	
773-380-6782	
mjackson@bexleyseabury.edu	
	
	
The	Rev.	Carolyn	Keck	
Licensed,	Diocese	of	Iowa.	Will	travel	to	
Quad	Cities	&	Wisconsin	border	
931-309-2754	
Carolynkeck2008@gmail.com	
	
The	Rev.	John	Lang	
Retired	
johnalang@gmail.com	
847-920-5182	
	
The	Rev.	James	Leswing	
Retired	
630-308-4857	
jleswing@comcast.net	
	
	
	

The	Rev.	Dr.	Mary	Milano	
773-505-3853	
marymilano@mac.com	
	
The	Rev.	Dr.	Clint	Moore	
Retired	
847-636-0881	
clintmooreiii@gmail.com	
	
The	Rev.	Jim	Nixon	
678-910-4923	
Jamest114@gmail.com	
	
The	Rev.	Bob	Petite	
Retired	
773-416-8190	
Petite.robert@gmail.com		
	
The	Rev.	Patrick	Pierce	
Licensed	
Phone:	717-372-2053		
pierce5144@gmail.com	
	
The	Rev.	Cn.	Alonzo	Pruitt	
773-708-0468	
Cndracpruitt1@gmail.com	
	
The	Rev.	Tommy	Rogers	
Executive	Director,	Bishop	Anderson	House	
312-563-4824	
Thomas_Rogers@rush.edu	
	
The	Rev.	Nicholas	Romans	
Retired	
312-833-7339	
	
The	Rev.	Thomas	Rosa	
Retired	
815-543-0020	
thomasrosa@mac.com	
	
The	Rev.	Eileen	Shanley-Roberts	
847-894-7986	
shanleyroberts@gmail.com	
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The	Rev.	Wes	Smedley	
St.	Leonard’s	House,	Chicago	
312-944-1083	
Smedley.wes@gmail.com	
	
The	Rev.	Jimmy	Swarthout	
Retired	
847-650-5254	
Frjim5254@sbcglobal.net	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
The	Rev.	Stacy	Walker	
815-764-9206	
Stacywalker059@gmail.com	
	
The	Rev.	David	Weaver	
Retired	
708-921-8111	
wellcare@aol.com	
	
The	Rev.	Shahar	Weaver	
773-203-3557	
shaharart@aol.com	
	
The	Rev.	Barbara	Wilson	
269-271-3004	
mthrbarbara@gmail.com	
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